
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

32 
11 
12 
63 
58 
26 
47 
77 

536 
72 
64 

2 
46 

878 
51 
62 

Name 

Martin Simonsen 
Patrik Æbeløe 
Jannick Max Golubov 
Tino Hole 
Michael Møller Pedersen 
Thorleif Møller 
Jonas Blom 
Jakob Mørk 
Tobias Hansen 
Linus Wendt Lundin 
Frank Pedersen 
Michel Fares 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
Brian Sørensen 
Mikkel Bay 
Jonas Duus Bertelsen 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Mini Motard Open 

Duke 200 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini GP/DM NSF100 

Duke 200 

Duke 200 

Mini Rookie 

Duke 200 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:03.610 
1:05.082 
1:05.586 
1:07.236 
1:07.269 
1:07.449 
1:07.920 
1:09.047 
1:09.295 
1:09.917 
1:10.861 
1:11.731 
1:11.946 
1:12.170 
1:14.323 
3:08.589 

Diff 

1.472 
1.976 
3.626 
3.659 
3.839 
4.310 
5.437 
5.685 
6.307 
7.251 
8.121 
8.336 
8.560 

10.713 
2:04.979 

Best Speed 

70,630 
69,033 
68,502 
66,821 
66,789 
66,610 
66,148 
65,069 
64,836 
64,259 
63,403 
62,634 
62,447 
62,253 
60,450 
23,823 

In Lap 

3 
3 
6 
8 
5 
7 
6 
2 
7 
7 
5 
2 
7 
1 
4 
1 

Status 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Addl2 

Scooter Specialisten 
TEAM KGI 

Blom Racing 

Team LL Racing 
Team easy off 

Adelbøg Racing 
Team Frimobning 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 18-06-2016 14:36:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Saturday 

Red - 1420-1435 

Qualifying started at 14:19:53 

Thy 1,248 km 

18-06-2016 14:20 


